
Acrylic Nail Extensions
Body Wrapping
Brow Lamination (inc. kit)
Cosmetic Make-Up
Eyelash/BrowTinting
Facial
Facial WaxingFacial Waxing
Gel Polish
Hopi Ear Candling
Hot Stone Massage
Indian Head Massage
Intimate Waxing
Lash Lift
ManicureManicure
Manual Lymphatic Massage
Party/Cluster Lashes
Pedicure
Quick Dip Powder Polish
Quick DipPowder Polish (adv.)
Russian Lash Extensions
Semi-Perm. Lash ExtensionsSemi-Perm. Lash Extensions
Swedish Body Massage
Spray Tanning
UV Gel Nail Extensions
Warm Waxing

Anti-Wrinkle Treatments
Aqualyx Fat Dissolving Injections
BB Glow
Chemical Skin Peels
Dermaplaning (inc. kit)
Fast Track To Aesthetics
Fibroblast Plasma (inc. pen)Fibroblast Plasma (inc. pen)
Foundation Dermal Fillers
Hydrofacial
LED Light Therapy
Microblading (inc. kit)
Microneedling/Dermaroller
Microdermabrasion
Mesotherapy (inc. kit)Mesotherapy (inc. kit)
Semi-Permanent Make Up (inc. kit)
Vitamin B12 Boosters
Vitamin B12 & C Boosters
Vitamin D Boosters
Vitamin H (Biotin) Boosters 

6* Aesthetic Package (6 courses)
Beauty Package (13 courses)
Body Package (9 courses)
Pick N’ Mix Package
Lash & Brow Package (6 courses)
Nail Package (6 courses)

Award In Education & Training
Anatomy & Physiology
Aromatherapy
Foot Reflexology
Pro. Standards for Therapists
Starting & Marketing A Business
Successful RetailingSuccessful Retailing
Threading
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£150
£80
£150
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£150
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£150
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£150
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£150£150
£250
£110
£170
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£1395
£600
£200
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£250
£4950
£795£795
£1395
£400
£200
£1295
£200
£200
£250£250
£2695
£250
£500
£250
£250

£800
£1500
£1500
TBA
£700
£650

£454
£239
£114
£294
£59
£71
£47£47
£125
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